Infineon Technologies - CYUSB2014-BZXCT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

CYUSB301X/CYUSB201X
Document Number: 001-52136 Rev. *U Page 45 of 54
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 20.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code USB SRAM (kB) GPIF II Data Bus Width Operating Temperature Package Type
CYUSB3011-BZXC USB 3.0 256 16-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB3012-BZXC USB 3.0 256 32-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB3013-BZXC USB 3.0 512 16-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB3014-BZXC USB 3.0 512 32-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB3014-BZXI USB 3.0 512 32-bit –40°C to +85°C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB3014-FBXCT USB 3.0 512 32-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 131-ball WLCSP
CYUSB3014-FBXIT USB 3.0 512 32-bit –40 °C to +85 °C 131-ball WLCSP
CYUSB2014-BZXC USB 2.0 512 32-bit 0 °C to +70 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB2014-BZXI USB 2.0 512 32-bit –40 °C to +85 °C 121-ball BGA
CYUSB301X/CYUSB201X
Document Number: 001-52136 Rev. *U Page 48 of 54
■Trigger Conditions
This condition is triggered when FX3 is self-powered in USB boot mode.